

**Amendment Offered by Mr. Ose and Mrs.
Maloney**

**To the Amendment in the Nature of a
Substitute Offered by Mr. Oxley**

Page 3, beginning on line 15, strike “means—” and all that follows through page 6, line 8, and insert “means \$100,000.’” (and conform any cross references appropriately).

Page 7, line 23, strike “DOUBLING” and insert “TRIPLING”.

Page 8, line 2, strike “2 times” and insert “3 times”.

Page 19, strike line 8 and all that follows through line 16 and insert “means \$100,000.’”.

Page 19, line 17, strike “DOUBLING” and insert “TRIPLING”.

Page 19, line 21, strike “2 times” and insert “3 times”.

